Komm Mit: Kap 2-2b

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Horizontal
1) TO PHONE
7) TO SAIL
8) TO RELAX
10) SO
14) YOU ALL
15) VERY
16) WE
17) TO SKI
18) TO READ
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Vertical
1) HMM
2) TO ROLLER SKATE
3) TO RIDE A HORSE / ANIMAL
4) | GO SWIMMING
5) YOU (FORMAL)
6) TO RUN
9) TO SLEEP
11) SAY, TELL ME
12) TO WRITE
13) IT



SOLUTION

E|R]JE|N

RIE|JL]JA]X]|E]|N

S|IE|[H|R

E[F|O|N

LIE|[S|E]|N

L

E

S|IE|G|E]|LI[N

LIAJU|[F|E|IN|S|C|H




